Precision Ground Metric Linear Shafting
440C Stainless Case Hardened RC 50-55
1060C Steel Case Hardened RC 60-65
G/LM
CAD
Drawings
Available
Precision ground linear shafting that exceeds industry requirements for uniform
hardness, depth of case hardening, accurate diameters and straightness.
Custom lengths cut from stock material.
We do custom machining to customer’s drawings.
216 North Main St. • Freeport, NY 11520 • 516-867-5665 fax: 516-867-5656
www.rinomechanical.com	 sales @rinomechanical.com
Mechanical Components Inc.
Hardness: Induction hardened to Rockwell 60-65C for 1060C
                                to Rockwell 50-55C for 440C Stainless
Surface Finish: Ra8 -12 is standard. Other finishes available
Length Tolerences: to 30mm diameter: +0.82mm
to 50mm diameter: +1.5mm
Straightness: Standard is 0.025-0.050 mm per foot
Except 8mm diameter
Straighter requirments at added cost
Chamfered: Chamfered approximately
0.8mm x 45 degree to
1.6mm x 45 degree
Part Number Generation				    Example - Length:
GLM8R-xxx.xx          where xxx.xx = Length in mm      		  400.00 = 400 mm (15.75 inch)
								        1000.50 = 1000.5 mm (39.39 inch)
GLM8S-xxx.xx          where xxx.xx = Length in mm     		  4572.00 = 4572 mm (15 ft.)
Example:   GLM25R-1000.00  = 1060 Steel, Case Hardened Shaft, 24.987/ 25.000mm Diameter, 1000 mm long
Example:   GLM25S-1000.00  = 440C Stainless, Case Hardened Shaft, 24.987/ 25.000mm Diameter, 1000 mm long
Part # Series: Min. Depth
in mm. of
Hardness
Weight
per mm
( lb.)
Max.
Length
( cm. )
C1060
RC60-65
440C
RC 50-55
Nominal
Dia.
  Diameter Tolerance:
mm inch (reference)
GLM8R- GLM8S- 8mm 7.991/ 8.000 .3146/.3150 1.02 0.001 426.7
GLM12R- GLM12S- 12mm 11.989/ 12.000 .4720/.4724 1.52 0.002 457.2
GLM16R- GLM16S- 16mm 15.989/ 16.000 .6295/.6299 1.52 0.003 457.2
GLM20R- GLM20S- 20mm 19.987/ 20.000 .7869/.7874 1.52 0.005 457.2
GLM25R- GLM25S- 25mm 24.987/ 25.000 .9838/.9843 2.03 0.009 457.2
GLM30R- GLM30S- 30mm 29.984/ 30.000 1.1806/ 1.1811 2.03 0.014 457.2
GLM40R- GLM40S- 40mm 39.984/ 40.000 1.5743/ 1.5748 2.03 0.020 457.2
GLM50R- GLM50S- 50mm 49.984/ 50.000 1.9679/ 1.9685 2.54 0.035 457.2